TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PURSY

IMPRESSION CYLINDER

oigr
SECTION

toig KR
SECTION NUMBER

53421 230

38



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PURSS

IMPRESSION CYLINDER

BT e IV VES 52427 230

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

K7 ORRIIBRTRBELTEEFEADT, Ly bFBFTEXLTLLEEN
Khen ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
hecause they are availakle only as a set.

No %EE?E/EEETMM %Egg/COMPONENT PARTS ﬁART NAME , gﬁ
5340 23 1151 N9I™o% ASSY HOUSING ASSY 1
51,52
5340 23 11712 NN TV ASSY HOUSING ASSY 1
52,58
5340 23 210 DP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
28,32,33
5340 23 230 HlbAY~ ASSY HOLDER ASSY 4
5,16
5340 23 2311 he1r* ASSY GUIDE ASSY 2
30,31
5340 23 2321 240Y7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
28,39
5347 23 110-1 PURYS ASSY IMPRESSION CYLINDER ASSY i
5,23,26,27
5242 23 120-1 PURYY ASSY IMPRESSION CYLINDER ASSY 1
23,26,27
1 9648030614 T332 M3IXE SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 12
2 5340 23 240 YA GRIPPER 12
3 5480 23 221 e HOLDER 12
L 903699 Uurwhk ms U-NUT M5 12
5 90324036 ARYPUDOY HK15162RSAST NEEDLE BEARING HK1516.2RSAS1 8
6 91630 T1U IR1Z2XT15X16.5 INNER RING IR12X15X16.5 8
7 5290 29 311 oYL - WASHER 4
8 5340 23 237-1 AbYne - STOPPER 4
9 9670061608 vhytrscibE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 20
10 5480 23 222 Eeo PIN 12
11 5480 23 223 AZeHoon SPRING 12
12 9410501208 AZ°HoovE®L 5X12 SPRING PIN 5X12 12
13 90179 oWRIPTUERARDY MEXSB SET SCREW M5X8 12
14 9670051608 YUk M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1é6 16
15 5480 23 224-1 YHo =F - SUPPORTER 12
16 5340 23 234-2 kLAY - HOLDER 4
18 9648050814 H332I™ ME5XS SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X38 4
19 5340 75 811-1 ANns - COVER 2
20 9672084008 gUhgh bk M8X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M38X40 8
21 5341 87 429 ANC =Y SPACER 8
22 5344 23 132-2 %7 GEAR 1
23 5342 23 130-1 FUbYD IMPRESSION CYLINDER 1
25 5340 23 236 JeL=-t PLATE 4
26 9660080014 TYh M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1
27 9686082508 bAzI™ MEX2Z2S SET SCREW M&8X?Z25 1
28 5340 23 211 PR AL SHAFT 2
29 9721070008 E~UDI% E-7 E~RING E-7 P
30 5300 45 243 PN Fr] BUSHING s
31 5340 23 231 avAp» GUIDE 2
32 92411502500 F-N®-£°2 5X25 TAPER PIN 5X2Z25 2
33 5340 23 220 P-4 ARM 2
34 5290 29 412 hbLa=-5-F1Y2 CAM ROLLER INNER RING 2
35 5290 29 411 nLo-5- CAM ROLLER 2
36 5340 23 212 E°o PIN 2
37 5340 23 233 ADC Lo SPRING 2
38 5340 23 2372 2hgyy BLOCK 2
39 90441 T1LALD1AWE 70B-0812 BUSHING 0812 2
£0 9660060014 TYE M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 2
L1 9710060008 N224%H™z M6 SPRING WASHER M6 2
L2 9670065008 YEYRRESIE M6X50 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X50 3
43 5340 23 136 J°L-F PLATE 1
L4 5340 23 133 AL CAM 1
45 5340 23 1372 ANG =T SPACER 2

39



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ISy

IMPRESSION CYLINDER

TV g
SECTION

BTV VES
SECTION NUMBER

53421 230

Kv—7 OMGITHRTRBELTEERADT, - FESTEXLTIEE Y,
¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

Mo %ngg gEngN %ﬁzm/ PART NAME ik
& 5 i WkES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
46 5340 23 134 ni CAM 1
47 L5344 23 142 hi CAM 1
48 5340 23 131 A BOSS 1
49 5340 23 114 JPT7H SHAFT 1
50 9670068008 YyWUkErbE M6X80 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X80 i
51 5340 23 115 NN gw HOUSING 1
52 91621 =AY PUDSY 620777CM BALL BEARING 6207ZZCM 2
53 5340 23 118 hn® - COVER 2
54 9670051001 Yoy brEriLE MS5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 6
56 5340 23 116-1 NIV LI HOUSING 1
57 9716060014 ES4%“H%z M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 10
58 5340 23 117 NIV I™ HOUSING 1
59 5344 23 311 hi CAM 2z
60 53480 23 312 AND i SPACER 2
61 5340 23 238 AN =Y - SPACER 8
62 90181 QYhIPTYEY222I™ M4XE SCREW M4X8 3
63 91040 ZNY-Z2zWI°), A-M6X1.0 GREASE NIPPLE A-M6X1.0 8
64 9670063508 VEUbm“lbb M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX35 4
65 5340 23 235 ho- COLLAR 4
67 9670062008 YaSbhEr b M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X20 3

(

40





